

PMA Expands Bond Proceeds Management to West Coast

Chicago – November 1, 2010 – PMA Financial Network, Inc. and PMA Securities, Inc. (collectively "PMA")—leading provider of investment pool administration, financial advisory services and fixed rate investment services to public entities—announced it will provide investment and arbitrage services related to construction bond proceeds for Southwestern College in Chula Vista, California.

"This is an exciting set of projects for Southwestern College. PMA is grateful for the opportunity to be a part of the effort to expand the College's services and we are looking forward to the direct impact it will have on the education of the College's students and the betterment of the surrounding community," said Mike English, president of PMA Financial Network, Inc.

PMA's Bond Proceeds Management Program (PMA BPM™) complements a public entity's construction phase through a comprehensive investment and arbitrage management program that seeks to maximize interest earnings while complying with arbitrage and IRS regulations, existing policies and state and federal statutes. PMA began managing bond proceeds on behalf of Illinois public entities in 1995 and has administered over \$11 billion since the program's inception. The agreement between SWC and PMA cultivates a growing PMA presence within the state of California and throughout the U.S.

About PMA Financial Network, Inc.

PMA Financial Network, Inc. is a national financial services provider that seeks to provide long-term financial success for its clients. For a quarter-century, government entities have turned to PMA Financial Network, Inc. as a trusted partner and integral component of their long-term financial success. With billions of dollars invested annually, PMA provides over 1,300 clients with a diverse lineup of customized financial solutions through a team of experienced professionals and some of the most innovative technology available. Additional information is available at www.pmanetwork.com

Government securities are offered through PMA Securities Inc., registered as a broker deal and municipal advisor with the SEC and MSRB and a member of FINRA and SIPC. All other products and services provided by PMA Financial Network, Inc. Services offered through PMA Securities are available in IL, WI, MN, MI, OK, SD, CA, IA, CO, MO and FL. Investment banking and institutional brokerage services are offered through PMA Securities, Inc.

This release is not an advertisement of services available in any state other than those listed above, has been prepared for informational and educational purposes and does not constitute a solicitation to purchase or sell securities, which may be done only after client suitability is reviewed and determined. All investments mentioned herein contain varying levels of risk, and may not be suitable for every investor.

Prudent Man Advisors, Inc. is a registered Investment Advisor. PMA Financial Network, Inc., PMA Securities, Prudent Man Advisors, and its employees do not offer tax or legal advice. Individuals and organizations should consult their personal tax and/or legal advisors before making any tax- or legal-related investment decisions.

Media Contacts:

Matt Kaufman 630-657-6433 mkaufman@pmanetwork.com

####